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Question 10: Is placing a header and footer on the required forms (Submitter Introduction, Non-
Disclosure, & Conflict of Interest forms) acceptable for purposes of document organization?

Answer 10: Yes.

Question 11: Do cover and table of content pages count towards the 12-page document length?

Answer 11: No.

Question 12: Would a cover letter count towards the 12-page document length?

Answer 12: No.



